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Date Range:

Permit #

2014

2014

2014

2012

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

00424

00485

00486

q4g487

Q0488

00489

00490

00491

00492

04523

00424

00495

10/64/2014 - 10/10/2014

HName

O'KONEK, MIKE/CARLENE
MOSES LAKE, WA

L BROTHERS LLC
FEDERAL WAY, WA

WESTERN POLYMER CORP / MI

MOSES LAKE, WA

DURBIN, EZRL
MOSES LAKE, WA

GRANT COUNTY PUD
EPHRATA, WA

SMEDLEY, BRAD/PAULA
MOSES LAKE, WA

LINDAL, MICHAEL R
MOSES LAKE, WA

BLACK, CLINT/SANDRA
EPHRATA, WA

PRUNEDZ, RIGO
MOSES LAKE, WA

PRUNEDA, RIGDBERTO
MOSES LAKE, WA

C0X, BILL
EPHRATA, WA

NOVOA, RUBEN
MOSES LAKE, WA

Permit Listing
Grant County
Building

Project Description Fark Info

GAS FTREPLACE WITH GAS PYPING

REPLACE AIRHANDLER AND HEAT PUMP

ADD NEH DCOR/BUILD EXTERIOR STATRS/LOAD

SEOP/BARN/POST FRAME/U/V-B

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM REVISION/WANAPUM HERIT

HEAT PUMP &% ATR HANDLER REPLACMENT

SWIMMING POOL/INGROUND

MANUFACTURED HOME

MANUFACTURED HOME

DEMGT.ISH BARN/PREVIOUSLY USED AS RESIDEN

GRRAGE 28BX36X13'6" STICK FRAME

ADD TO RESIDENCE/1 STORY/REC ROOM/BATHRQ

Leqal Description

S1/2 OF TRACT 10
COLLEGE HEIGHTS

FU 176 BLK 40
3 19 28

TX# 30l
36 19 29

SWWWHNE LS TX#'S
10 19 28

ALL; SHORELANDS, RECLAIMED LANDS
LS GOV LOTS 2,3 & HWY

LOT 8
WALKER RUN ESTATES

LOT 1l
PARKER SPRING ACRES DIVISTON 6

TX§# 10470 IN NWNE
34 21 26

TX# 9384 IN FU 157 BLK B9
23 19 25

TX# 9384 IN FUJ 157 BLK 39
23 19 26

LOT 3
JUDY W SP 11-54

LOT 4
CRYSTAL SPRINGS PLAT PHASE 1

Period Total
Y-T-D Totals

# of
Permits

12

494

PAGE: 1

DATE: 10/13/2014
TIME: 8&:13:06
USER: BLDGWDC

Valuation

.00

.00

24,800.00

28,500.00

.00

.00

.00

47,520.00

84,000.00

.00

22,1%6.00

48,000.00

Valuation

255,296.00
58,843,771.00



